“Lhar

Facial & Dental Aesthetics

Serviced

Name: alio,l oul g, 3>lo
ID: 040415705

Phone: 0549497373

Description
Product
Product
Product

Product

RECEIPT NO. T-20633

Name
Paradise, multivitamin with iron, 60 capsules.
NOW Foods, clove essential oil, 30 ml
Paradise Herbs, Collagen Extreme with BioCell Collagen, 60 Capsules

Solaray, Magnesium Glycinate, high absorption, 120 VegCaps

Payment Details

Method

CASH

Amount Installments

RI313,00

TIBA FACIAL & DENTAL AESTHETICS

Qty

12 Al-Imam Bukhari St.

Jerusalem, Beit Hanina

02-533-0089 / 054-2000-263

contact@tiba.ps

Date: 05/15/2025

Price

110,00

39,00

85,00

79,00

Total amount

Total Paid

Sub total

110,00

39,00

85,00

79,00

313,00

313,00

Last Four



